
American Festival Nascar Finals
10 - 13 October 2024Porsche Carrera Cup Benelux

Zolder - 4000mtr.Lap Chart

Nr. Name                            Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  RSTime by  TimeServ ice.nl

Page 1 of  2

7 Paul Meijer 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

21 Sacha Norden 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21

69 Kalle Rovanperä 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69

65 Sam Jongejan 34 34 92 34 34 34 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65

34 Dirk Schouten 92 92 34 65 65 65 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34

5 Domas Raudonis 65 65 65 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

92 Benjamin Paque 5 5 5 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92

10 Niels Langeveld 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 10 10 10 10 10 10

55 Colin Jamie Bönighausen 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 17 55 55 55 55 55

22 Kobe Pauwels 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 17 17 22 22 22

48 Thomas Kangro 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 17 17 17

47 A lexander Reimann 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48

17 Dréke Janssen 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 47 47 47 47 47 47

98 Nick Ho 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 98 98 98 98 98 98

4 Jurriaan De Back 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

77 Jules Grouwels 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 77 77 77 77

39 Jani Käkelä 3 3 3 3 3 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 39 39 39 39

12 Maik Rosenberg 77 77 77 77 77 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

3 Ziad Geris 12 12 12 12 12 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

23 Steve Meurrens 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23
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American Festival Nascar Finals
10 - 13 October 2024Porsche Carrera Cup Benelux

Zolder - 4000mtr.Lap Chart

Nr. Name                            Lap 20

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  RSTime by  TimeServ ice.nl

Page 2 of  2

7 Paul Meijer 7

21 Sacha Norden 21

69 Kalle Rovanperä 69

65 Sam Jongejan 65

34 Dirk Schouten 34

5 Domas Raudonis 5

92 Benjamin Paque 92

10 Niels Langeveld 10

55 Colin Jamie Bönighausen 55

22 Kobe Pauwels 22

48 Thomas Kangro 17

47 A lexander Reimann 48

17 Dréke Janssen 47

98 Nick Ho 98

4 Jurriaan De Back 4

77 Jules Grouwels 77

39 Jani Käkelä 39

12 Maik Rosenberg 12

3 Ziad Geris 3

23 Steve Meurrens 23
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